
Winslow Hotel PPM Contact List

Name Email

Rosa Larson relarson@seanet.com

Mike Lisagor mike@romancingthebuddha.com

Lynn and Richard Breen lynnbreen@comcast.net

Kevin and Susan Bernstein

Stephanie Turcolte and Colin Pierce

Jim Cutler

John Chin jmchin@msn.com

Peter and Yumiko Damashek peterthejustokay@mac.com

Bob Moore rmoore@bainbridge.net

Brian Murphy brianm@cutleranderson.com

Jack and Karen Sjolseth

Phyllis Carlyle pcarlyle5@gmail.com

Anna McClain annamcclainonline@gmail.com

Franci and Malcolm McKinnon

Jack Sheridan jack@sheridanlawfirm.com

Alwyn Chikamoto a.chikamoto@hotmail.com

Dan Reisfeld danreisfeld@mac.com

Tom and Suellen Cunningham tomandsuebainbridge@gmail.com

Jeffer Baltodano leonesalfonso@gmail.com

Bruce Anderson brucea@cutler-anderson.com

Colleen Redfield cred7659@gmail.com

Robin Simons robin.a.simons@gmail.com

Bruce Weiland bpweiland@comcast.net

Connie Pons cepons@seanet.com

Rod McKenzie rodmckenzie@mac.com

Jim Morss jamescmorss@gmail.com

Bryan Baker salishseastar@gmail.com

Kjell Stoknes kjell445@yahoo.com

Gail Hiestand ghiestand@q.com

Phil Pons mphilpons@gmail.com

Belinda Thornburg belinda@BeingIndigo.com

Natalia Ilyin

Larry Kight larrykight@comcast.net

Victoria Kight victoria.kight@seattlechildrens.org

Amelia Stewart ameliafburns@gmail.com

Darden Burns

Stephanie Steele ssteele456@gmail.com

Angela Cudone-Sheridan angelacudone@icloud.com

Colleen Ebken cjetravel1@gmail.com

Alexis Briski alexisbriski@gmail.com

Haig Townsend haigtownsend@gmail.com

Peter Denis peterdenis@q.com

Diane Francis dianephoebe23@gmail.com

Olaf Ribeiro fungispore@comcast.net

Brooke Thompson brooke@raincity.com
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Peter Constable p@kiyoandpeter.com

Judy Foster judy@churchmouseyarns.com
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Mail

P.O. Box 11495

273 Wood Avenue SW

135 Parfitt Way SW

120 Hall Brothers Loop #303

310 Wood Avenue

325 Winslow Way W #100

10575 NE Darden Lane






